March 2020

Tuesday, March 3t

Introduction to Data Collection

Harriman, TN

Wednesday, March 4"

TIBRS Review

Harriman, TN

Thursday, March 5

RAC Orientation/Crimelnsight

Harriman, TN

Tuesday, March 17t

Introduction to Data Collection

TBI Headquarters

Wednesday, March 18t

TnCOP Software

TBI Headquarters

Thursday, March 19t

RAC Orientation/Crimelnsight

TBI Headquarters

Wednesday, March 25t

Tuesday, April 14

TIBRS Review (FULL)

April 2020

Introduction to Data Collection

TBI Headquarters

TBI Headquarters

Wednesday, April 15t

TnCOP Software

TBI Headquarters

Thursday, April 16t

May 2020

TIBRS Review

I

TBI Headquarters

|

Tuesday, May 5 Introduction to Data Collection Jackson, TN
Wednesday, May 6" TIBRS Review Jackson, TN
Tuesday, May 19t Introduction to Data Collection TBI Headquarters
Wednesday, May 20" TnCOP Software TBI Headquarters

Thursday, May 21+

RAC Orientation/Crimelnsight

TBI Headquarters

Wednesday, May 27"

TIBRS Overview & Report Writing

TBI Headquarters

Thursday, May 28"

June 2020

Tuesday, June 2t

TIBRS Review

Introduction to Data Collection

-

TBI Headquarters

|

Sevierville, TN

Wednesday, June 3t

TIBRS Review

Sevierville, TN

Thursday, June 4t

TIBRS Overview & Report Writing

Sevierville, TN

Tuesday, June 16"

Introduction to Data Collection

TBI Headquarters

Wednesday, June 17t

TNCOP Software

TBI Headquarters

Thursday, June 18t

TIBRS Review

TBI Headquarters




